
Schedule for JR2 - Jackson Avenue Coffee 
Coach: Garry Gordon 

 

 
 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

5/23/2023  Tuesday  
7:30 
PM  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

JR1 - Kirchner Building 
Center  

Lanman 
Field  

5/25/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

JR4 - Smallhorn Law  
JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

Lanman 
Field  

5/30/2023  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

JR5 - Advanced 
Ophthalmology  

Lanman 
Field  

5/31/2023  Wednesday  
7:30 

PM  

SH6 - Shelbyville Jr. 

Legion  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 

Coffee  

Lanman 

Field  

6/6/2023  Tuesday  
7:30 
PM  

JR3 - First Neighbor 
Bank  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

Lanman 
Field  

6/8/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

JR5 - Advanced 
Ophthalmology  

Lanman 
Field  

6/14/2023  Wednesday  
7:30 
PM  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

SH6 - Shelbyville Jr. 
Legion  

Lanman 
Field  

6/15/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

JR4 - Smallhorn Law  
JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

Lanman 
Field  

6/20/2023  Tuesday  
7:30 

PM  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 

Coffee  

JR3 - First Neighbor 

Bank  

Lanman 

Field  

6/22/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

JR1 - Kirchner 
Building Center  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

Lanman 
Field  

6/27/2023  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

JR5 - Advanced 
Ophthalmology  

Lanman 
Field  

6/28/2023  Wednesday  
7:30 
PM  

SH6 - Shelbyville Jr. 
Legion  

JR2 - Jackson Avenue 
Coffee  

Lanman 
Field  


